Nombre

Adriana Garcia Barrientos
Ana Susana Garcia

Adriana Serna Martinez
Luissana Ramon Pineda
Catherine Rodriguez Jiménez
América Farias

Denia May Sanchez Rivera
Edna Guadalupe Solis Rivera
Lucia Abarca Romero
Ricardo Tapia Cisneros

Tania Gisela Bautista Alvarado
Selene Campos Bonilla

Leoén Aguario Albarran
Mariana Castro Guevara
Elba Karenine Trigo Molina
Oris Hernandez Liborio

60%

80
80
60
60
75
95
70
70
75
90
70
90
90
95
80
NP

40% FINAL
Investigacion Sintesis libro

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

85

85

88
88
76
76
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97
82
82
85
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82
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97
80
34












